
SUMMER ICE SCHEDULE 

All ice time is open to Intermediate & Senior Skaters  

Wednesday, July 2 11:15 am - 1:15 pm OLY 
Wednesday, July 2   1:30 pm - 2:00 pm Concourse  Dryland 
Thursday, July 3 12:15 pm - 2:15 pm OLY 

Wednesday, July 9 7:15 pm - 9:15 pm OLY 
Thursday, July 10 5:00 pm - 7:00 pm OLY 
Thursday, July 10 7:15 pm - 7:45 pm Concourse Dryland 

Wednesday, July 16 4:45 pm - 6:45 pm OLY 
Wednesday, July 16 7:00 pm - 7:30 pm Concourse Dryland 
Thursday, July 17 5:30 pm - 7:30 pm OLY 

Wednesday, July 23 4:45 pm - 6:45 pm OLY 
Wednesday, July 23 7:00 pm - 7:30 pm Concourse Dryland 
Thursday, July 24 4:30 pm - 6:30 pm OLY 

Wednesday, July 30 4:45 pm - 6:45 pm OLY 
Thursday, July 31 5:30 pm - 7:30 pm OLY 
Thursday, July 31 7:45 pm - 8:15 pm Concourse Dryland 

Wednesday, Aug. 6 4:45 pm - 6:45 pm OLY 
Wednesday, Aug. 6 7:00 pm - 7:30 pm Concourse Dryland 
Thursday, Aug. 7 5:30 pm - 7:30 pm OLY 

Wednesday, Aug. 13 4:45 pm - 6:45 pm OLY 
Wednesday, Aug. 13 7:00 pm - 7:30 pm Concourse Dryland 
Thursday, Aug. 14 5:30 pm - 7:30 pm OLY 

Tuesday, Aug. 19 8:45 am - 10:45 am OLY 
Tuesday, Aug. 19       11:00 am - 11:30 am Concourse Dryland 
Thursday, Aug. 21 5:30 pm  - 7:30 pm OLY 




